
Pay Period From To Pay Date Notes
1 12/19/2020 01/01/2021 01/04/2021 01/08/2021 Winter #1

2 01/02/2021 01/15/2021 01/18/2021 01/22/2021 Winter #2

3 01/16/2021 01/29/2021 02/01/2021 02/05/2021

4 01/30/2021 02/12/2021 02/15/2021 02/19/2021 Spring adjunct Pay #1

5 02/13/2021 02/26/2021 03/01/2021 03/05/2021 Spring adjunct Pay #2

6 02/27/2021 03/12/2021 03/15/2021 03/19/2021 Spring adjunct Pay #3

7 03/13/2021 03/26/2021 03/29/2021 04/02/2021 Spring adjunct Pay #4

8 03/27/2021 04/09/2021 04/12/2021 04/16/2021 Spring adjunct Pay #5

9 04/10/2021 04/23/2021 04/26/2021 04/30/2021 Spring adjunct Pay #6/Overload #1

10 04/24/2021 05/07/2021 05/10/2021 05/14/2021 Spring adjunct Pay #7/Overload #2

11 05/08/2021 05/21/2021 05/24/2021 05/28/2021 Spring adjunct Pay #8/OGSP

12 05/22/2021 06/04/2021 06/07/2021 06/11/2021 OGSP/Summer
Final 10 month Payment

13 06/05/2021 06/18/2021 06/21/2021 06/25/2021 OGSP/Summer

14 06/19/2021 07/02/2021 07/05/2021 07/09/2021 OGSP/Summer

15 07/03/2021 07/16/2021 07/19/2021 07/23/2021 OGSP/Summer

16 07/17/2021 07/30/2021 08/02/2021 08/06/2021 OGSP/Summer

17 07/31/2021 08/13/2021 08/16/2021 08/20/2021 OGSP/Summer
First 10 month Payment

18 08/14/2021 08/27/2021 08/30/2021 09/03/2021 Fall adjunct Pay #1

19 08/28/2021 09/10/2021 09/13/2021 09/17/2021 Fall adjunct Pay #2

20 09/11/2021 09/24/2021 09/27/2021 10/01/2021 Fall adjunct Pay #3

21 09/25/2021 10/08/2021 10/11/2021 10/15/2021 Fall adjunct Pay #4

22 10/09/2021 10/22/2021 10/25/2021 10/29/2021 Fall adjunct Pay #5

23 10/23/2021 11/05/2021 11/08/2021 11/12/2021 Fall adjunct Pay #6

24 11/06/2021 11/19/2021 11/22/2021 11/24/2021 Fall adjunct Pay #7/Overload #1

25 11/20/2021 12/03/2021 12/06/2021 12/10/2021 Fall adjunct Pay #8/Overload #2

26 12/04/2021 12/17/2021 12/20/2021 12/24/2021

accelerated for holiday

** Employment authorizations should be received in HR two weeks prior to the begin date of the pay period.**

THE COLLEGE OF NEW JERSEY
Payroll Schedule--2021

Regular - (Faculty/Staff/Adjuncts)

Approved OT Timesheets 
Due to Payroll (12p)



Pay Period From To Pay Date Notes
1 12/19/2020 01/01/2021 01/06/2021 01/15/2021

2 01/02/2021 01/15/2021 01/20/2021 01/29/2021

3 01/16/2021 01/29/2021 02/03/2021 02/12/2021

4 01/30/2021 02/12/2021 02/17/2021 02/26/2021

5 02/13/2021 02/26/2021 03/03/2021 03/12/2021

6 02/27/2021 03/12/2021 03/17/2021 03/26/2021

7 03/13/2021 03/26/2021 03/31/2021 04/09/2021

8 03/27/2021 04/09/2021 04/14/2021 04/23/2021

9 04/10/2021 04/23/2021 04/28/2021 05/07/2021

10 04/24/2021 05/07/2021 05/12/2021 05/21/2021

11 05/08/2021 05/21/2021 05/26/2021 06/04/2021

12 05/22/2021 06/04/2021 06/09/2021 06/18/2021

13 06/05/2021 06/18/2021 06/23/2021 07/02/2021 FICA withheld from students*

14 06/19/2021 07/02/2021 07/07/2021 07/16/2021 FICA withheld from students*

15 07/03/2021 07/16/2021 07/21/2021 07/30/2021 FICA withheld from students*

16 07/17/2021 07/30/2021 08/04/2021 08/13/2021 FICA withheld from students*

17 07/31/2021 08/13/2021 08/18/2021 08/27/2021 FICA withheld from students*

18 08/14/2021 08/27/2021 09/01/2021 09/10/2021 FICA withheld from students*

19 08/28/2021 09/10/2021 09/15/2021 09/24/2021

20 09/11/2021 09/24/2021 09/29/2021 10/08/2021

21 09/25/2021 10/08/2021 10/13/2021 10/22/2021

22 10/09/2021 10/22/2021 10/27/2021 11/05/2021

23 10/23/2021 11/05/2021 11/10/2021 11/19/2021

24 11/06/2021 11/19/2021 11/24/2021 12/03/2021

25 11/20/2021 12/03/2021 12/08/2021 12/17/2021

26 12/04/2021 12/17/2021 12/20/2021 12/31/2021

*The IRS provides an exemption from Social Security and Medicare taxes for students employed at TCNJ who are enrolled at least half-time at the undergraduate 
or graduate level.  This exemption does not apply to an otherwise eligible student not enrolled in classes during summer or breaks of more than five weeks.  
Therefore, students not enrolled in classes at the College during the summer but employed on campus will have Social Security (6.2%) and Medicare (1.45%) 
taxes withheld  from their summer paychecks.

THE COLLEGE OF NEW JERSEY
Payroll Schedule--2021

Non-Regular - (Student/Temporary)

Approved Timesheets 
Due to Payroll (5p)

accelerated for the holiday

** Employment authorizations should be received in HR two weeks prior to the begin date of the pay period.**
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